





















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































	Cover
	Title page
	Contents
	Abbreviations
	Preface
	Introduction
	Using this book
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	Appendix 1: further Sanskrit study
	Appendix 2: grammatical paradigms
	Appendix 3: classical metres
	Sanskrit-English exercises: transcription
	Sanskrit-English exercises: key
	English-Sanskrit exercises: Roman key
	English-Sanskrit exercises: nagari key
	Sanskrit-English vocabulary
	English-Sanskrit vocabulary
	English index
	Sanskrit index



